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Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
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Pac52 Yachting Cup Schedule - Version 2.0, publish date 5/1/2018

Time

1700

0800-1000
1600-1715
1730-1930

0800-0900
0900
0930
1030
1130
Not defined
1630
1730

0930
1030
1130
Not defined
1630
1800

1030
1130
Not defined
1630

“After Racing

Event

Entry Deadline

Pac52 Weigh in

SDYC Board Room Reserved for Meeting

Pac52 Season Opener Party

Pac52 Weigh in
Yachting Cup Check In

Yachting Cup Pac52 Skippers Meeting

Press boat dock-off time

First warning of first race

Latest time a race will start

Press boat latest time back at dock

Yachting Cup Welcome Party

Yachting Cup Skippers Meeting
Press boat dock-off time

First warning of first race

Latest time a race will start

Press boat latest time back at dock

Yachting Cup Regatta Party

Press boat dock-off time

First warning of first race

Latest time a race will start

Press boat latest time back at dock

Awards Ceremony

Pac52’s must depart SDYC front dock by

this time

Location

http://yachtingcup.com/entry-form

SDYC/Jessop Room
SDYC Board Room
SDYC/Frost Room

SDYC/Jessop Room
SDYC/Jessop room
Sailwash Lawn
SDYC

Coronado Roads
Coronado Roads
SDYC

SDYC

Sailwash Lawn
SDYC

Coronado Roads
Coronado Roads
SDYC

SDYC

SDYC
Coronado Roads
Coronado Roads
SDYC
SDYC

SDYC Front Dock


http://yachtingcup.com/entry-form

