

Pac52 Yachting Cup Schedule - Version 2.0, publish date 5/1/2018

Day	Time	Event	Location
May 1	1700	Entry Deadline	http://yachtingcup.com/entry-form
Thursday	0800-1000	Pac52 Weigh in	SDYC/Jessop Room
Thursday	1600-1715	SDYC Board Room Reserved for Meeting	SDYC Board Room
Thursday	1730-1930	Pac52 Season Opener Party	SDYC/Frost Room
Friday	0800-0900	Pac52 Weigh in	SDYC/Jessop Room
Friday	0900	Yachting Cup Check In	SDYC/Jessop room
Friday	0930	Yachting Cup Pac52 Skippers Meeting	Sailwash Lawn
Friday	1030	Press boat dock-off time	SDYC
Friday	1130	First warning of first race	Coronado Roads
Friday	Not defined	Latest time a race will start	Coronado Roads
Friday	1630	Press boat latest time back at dock	SDYC
Friday	1730	Yachting Cup Welcome Party	SDYC
Saturday	0930	Yachting Cup Skippers Meeting	Sailwash Lawn
Saturday	1030	Press boat dock-off time	SDYC
Saturday	1130	First warning of first race	Coronado Roads
Saturday	Not defined	Latest time a race will start	Coronado Roads
Saturday	1630	Press boat latest time back at dock	SDYC
Saturday	1800	Yachting Cup Regatta Party	SDYC
Sunday	1030	Press boat dock-off time	SDYC
Sunday	1130	First warning of first race	Coronado Roads
Sunday	Not defined	Latest time a race will start	Coronado Roads
Sunday	1630	Press boat latest time back at dock	SDYC
Sunday	"After Racing"	Awards Ceremony	SDYC
May 9		Pac52's must depart SDYC front dock by this time	SDYC Front Dock